
V I G I T R U S T  A D V I S O R Y  B O A R D
H o w  d o  w e  p r o t e c t  y o u n g e r  &  o l d e r  g e n e r a t i o n  o n l i n e ?

T h u r s d a y  J u n e  1 7 t h ,  2 0 2 1
8 A M  t o  1 0 . 3 0 A M  E D T  /  1 P M  t o  3 . 3 0 P M  B S T  /  2 P M  t o  4 . 3 0 P M  C E S T

info@vigitrust.com

Introduction
Paul Rodgers, Chairman (Vendorcom) - MC on behalf of VigiTrust

Global Advisory Board & Security News Update
Mathieu Gorge, CEO & Global Advisory Board Chairman (VigiTrust)

Understanding of the impact of that harmful content on tomorrow's adults
– why cyber education matters?
Rena Maycock, CEO & Founder (Cilter child-protection software)

Protecting the most vulnerable on-line: InterPol’s perspectives
Doug Witschi, Cybercrime Threat Response (Interpol)

Overall roundtable & Conclusion

Paul Rodgers
 Vendorcom

Chairman
MC on behalf of VigiTrust

Mathieu Gorge
VigiTrust 

CEO & Global Advisory
Board Chairman

Rena Maycock
Cilter child-protection software

Founder & CEO

A Case Study on how monitored environment can help protect Children
Diarmuid Hudner, CEO & Founder (Cybersmarties)

How do we protect the much younger and much older
generations in the years to come?
Jennifer Gold, VP (New York Metro InfraGard Members Alliance)
Jitender Arora, CISO (Deloitte UK)
Alexandre Blanc, CISO (Vars Corporation)
Doug Witschi, Cybercrime Threat Response (Interpol)

8AM EDT 
8.05  

8.05 
8.15 

8.15 
8.35 

8.35 
8.55 

8.55 
9.35 

9.35 
9.55 

9.55
10.30 

Doug Witschi
Interpol

Cybercrime Threat Response

Jennifer Gold
New York Metro InfraGard 

Members Alliance
VP

Jitender Arora
Deloitte UK

CISO

Alexandre Blanc
Vars Corporation

CISO

Diarmuid Hudner
Cybersmarties
Founder & CEO


