VIGITRUST ADVISORY BOARD

How do we protect younger & older generation online?

Thursday June 17th, 2021

8AM to 10.30AM EDT / 1PM to 3.30PM BST / 2PM to 4.30PM CEST

8AM EDT 8.05	Introduction Paul Rodgers, Chairman (Vendorcom) - MC on behalf of VigiTrust
8.05 8.15	Global Advisory Board & Security News Update Mathieu Gorge, CEO & Global Advisory Board Chairman (VigiTrust)
8.15 8.35	Understanding of the impact of that harmful content on tomorrow's adults – why cyber education matters? Rena Maycock, CEO & Founder (Cilter child-protection software)
8.35 8.55	Protecting the most vulnerable on-line: InterPol's perspectives Doug Witschi, Cybercrime Threat Response (Interpol)
8.55 9.35	How do we protect the much younger and much older generations in the years to come? Jennifer Gold, VP (New York Metro InfraGard Members Alliance) Jitender Arora, CISO (Deloitte UK) Alexandre Blanc, CISO (Vars Corporation) Doug Witschi, Cybercrime Threat Response (Interpol)
9.35 9.55	A Case Study on how monitored environment can help protect Children Diarmuid Hudner, CEO & Founder (Cybersmarties)
9.55 10.30	Overall roundtable & Conclusion



Paul Rodgers
Vendorcom
Chairman
MC on behalf of VigiTrust



Mathieu Gorge
VigiTrust
CEO & Global Advisory
Board Chairman



Rena Maycock
Cilter child-protection software
Founder & CEO



Doug Witschi
Interpol
Cybercrime Threat Response



Jennifer Gold
New York Metro InfraGard
Members Alliance
VP



Jitender Arora Deloitte UK CISO



Alexandre Blanc Vars Corporation CISO



Diarmuid Hudner Cybersmarties Founder & CEO

